
ALGEBRA 1:  CHAPTER 3 - GRAPHS EQUATIONS

Date Section 
(s)

CW Homework HW 
✓

Lesson Objective /  Vocab or 
Notes

Quizzes / 
Tests

9/6 (B)   
9/9 (A)

3.1.1   
3.1.2

1 - 3, 10, 11   4 - 8, 13, 15 - 
16, 17(a)       

Mathematics = The Study of 
Patterns, Finding Rules & Making 

Predictions

9/10 (B)   
9/11 (A)

3.1.3     
3.1.4 18, 34 - 36

23, 24, 26, 27, 
37, 39, 40    

Discrete/Continuous Relationships                                    
Intro to Parabolas                

*Exponents 

9/12 (B)   
9/13 (A)

3.1.5    
3.1.6

41 - 44, 51  
(Use 44 to 

Intro 
Complete)

45, 47 - 49,     
55 - 57

Independent/Dependent Variables  
Intro to Complete Graph          

*Exponents                                                                    

QUIZ #1: 
Simplfiying/ 
Evaluating 

9/16 (B)   
9/17 (A)

3.1.7    
3.2.1

60 - 62,       
70, 71 65, 66, 73 - 77

Complete Graph                   
*Radicals - Perfect Squares

9/18 (B)   
9/19 (A)

3.2.2    
3.2.3

78, 80, 87,  
88, 90

82 - 86             
92 - 94

Solutions that are Always, 
Sometimes, Never true           

*Radicals - Approximating

QUIZ #2: 
Patterns/ 
Graphing

9/20 (B)   
9/23 (A)

3.2.4   
ALL

97 - 99    
Review

Finish Review 
100 - 115 Review

9/24 (B)   
9/25 (A) ALL TEST

RELAX! Draw!            
Go Outside!  

Enjoy Yourself!  
Show me what you know!!          Ch 3 Test


