## ALGEBRA 1: CHAPTER 3 - GRAPHS EQUATIONS

Date	Section (s)	CW	Homework	HW ✓	Lesson Objective / Vocab or Notes	Quizzes / Tests
9/6 (B) 9/9 (A)	3.1.1 3.1.2	1 - 3, 10, 11	4 - 8, 13, 15 - 16, 17(a)		Mathematics = The Study of Patterns, Finding Rules & Making Predictions	
9/10 (B) 9/11 (A)	3.1.3 3.1.4	18, 34 - 36	23, 24, 26, 27, 37, 39, 40		Discrete/Continuous Relationships Intro to Parabolas *Exponents	
9/12 (B) 9/13 (A)	3.1.5 3.1.6	41 - 44, 51 (Use 44 to Intro Complete)	45, 47 - 49, 55 - 57		Independent/Dependent Variables Intro to Complete Graph *Exponents	<b>QUIZ #1:</b> Simplfiying/ Evaluating
9/16 (B) 9/17 (A)	3.1.7 3.2.1	60 - 62, 70, 71	65, 66, 73 - 77		<u>Complete</u> Graph *Radicals - Perfect Squares	
9/18 (B) 9/19 (A)	3.2.2 3.2.3	78, 80, 87, 88, 90	82 - 86 92 - 94		Solutions that are <b>Always</b> , <b>Sometimes</b> , <b>Never</b> true  *Radicals - Approximating	QUIZ #2: Patterns/ Graphing
9/20 (B) 9/23 (A)	3.2.4 ALL	97 - 99 Review	Finish Review 100 - 115		Review	
9/24 (B) 9/25 (A)	ALL	TEST	RELAX! Draw! Go Outside! Enjoy Yourself!		Show me what you know!!	Ch 3 Test